
Swiss Enduro Series Bike Kingdom
Lenzerheide / 19.08.2023

Detailed evaluation
Matz, Frederik
Club: LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
Number: 66

Enduro

Category:
U21 Men

Total time: 23:05.15

Rank in course: 4 (of 370)
Best time in course: 22:25.03
Rank in category: 1(of 65)
Best time in the category: 23:05.15

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

7:53.64
4:26.82
7:11.15
3:33.54

Pos
Cat.

6
1
1
1

Behind
Cat.

0:11.19
-
-
-

Pos
Total
19
6
5
4

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:31.62
0:05.32
0:05.67
0:04.36

Total
Time

7:53.64
12:20.46
19:31.61
23:05.15

Pos
Cat.

6
2
2
1

Behind
Cat.

0:11.19
0:06.33
0:04.30

-

Pos
Total
19
11
8
4

Total ranking

Behind
Total

0:31.62
0:36.94
0:42.61
0:40.12

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


