

Detailed evaluation

Matz, Frederik Total time: 23:05.15

Club: LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM

Number: 66

Enduro Rank in course: 4 (of 370)

Best time in course: 22:25.03

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 65)

U21 Men Best time in the category: 23:05.15

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	7:53.64	6	0:11.19	19	0:31.62	7:53.64	6	0:11.19	19	0:31.62
Stage 2	4:26.82	1	-	6	0:05.32	12:20.46	2	0:06.33	11	0:36.94
Stage 3	7:11.15	1	-	5	0:05.67	19:31.61	2	0:04.30	8	0:42.61
Stage 4	3:33.54	1	-	4	0:04.36	23:05.15	1	-	4	0:40.12

Timing by SPORTident